
Name / Title Department /
Primary Campus

E‐Mail Constituency Term Start Term Ending

Moran PhD,  Graham
Professor

Chemistry & Biochemistry
LSC

gmoran3@luc.edu Faculty Council Nominee February-22 2023-24

Peterson, Jonna
Interim Director Health Sciences Library

Library
HSC

jpeterson2@luc.edu Faculty Council Nominee April-23 2024-25

Poostdoozan, Iman
Asst. Dean STDNT Affairs

School of Nursing
HSC

ipoostdoozan@luc.edu Staff Council Nominee November-23 2024-25

Azouri, Angie 
Administrative Assistant

Arrupe College          
WTC

aazouri@luc.edu Staff Council Nominee September-24 2025-26

Andrade, Kathleen                           
Director of Office & Administrative 
Operations

College of Arts & Sciences
LSC

kandrad@luc.edu University Representative At-Large November-23 2024-25

Berg, Mary Alice
Sr. Associate Director Admissions

Undergraduate Admissions
LSC

mberg1@luc.edu University Representative At-Large November-23 2024-25

Helfgott, PhD, D. Megan                          
Lecturer

Biology
LSC

dhelfgott@luc.edu University Representative At-Large January-22 2023-24

Hejna, Matthew
Director of Institutional Lab Safety  

Research & Graduate Studies
HSC

mhejna@luc.edu University Senate Nominee November-23 2024-25

Vacant University Senate Nominee

Parks, Janice
Vice President, Chief Human Resources 
Officer

Human Resources
WTC

jparks5@luc.edu Ex‐ Officio

Hanson, Danielle
Associate Vice President

Human Resources            
WTC

dhanson@luc.edu Ex‐Officio
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